Localized
Temperature
Therapy
Comfort. Quality. Convenience.
Cardinal Health offers an industry-leading,
comprehensive portfolio and is a one stop
shop for all of your localized temperature
therapy needs. With more than 45 years

in hospitals1
10
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Description Size Packaging
Instant Hot Packs
11443-512B Instant Hot Pack, Small 41/2 x 9 in. 24 ea/cs
11450-040B Instant Hot Pack, Medium 6 x 61/2 in. 40 ea/cs
11443-012B Instant Hot Pack, Large 6 x 9 in. 16 ea/cs
30104 Instant Hot Pack, Insulated, Large 6 x 9 in. 24 ea/cs
Instant Cold Packs
103B Instant Cold Pack, Extra Small, Bulk 5 x 51/2 in. 50 ea/cs
102 Instant Cold Pack, Medium 6 x 61/2 in. 16 ea/cs
11440-900 Instant Cold Pack, Large 6 x 9 in. 16 ea/cs
20204 Instant Cold Pack, Insulated, Medium 6 x 61/2 in. 24 ea/cs
20104 Instant Cold Pack, Insulated, Large 6 x 9 in. 24 ea/cs
11440-512B Instant Cold Pack, Non-Sweat, Small 41/2 x 9 in. 24 ea/cs
11445-020B Instant Cold Pack, Non-Sweat, Medium 6 x 61/2 in. 32 ea/cs
11440-012B Instant Cold Pack, Non-Sweat, Large 6 x 9 in. 12 ea/cs
Reusable Gel Packs
61115 Reusable Gel Pack, Extra Small 21/2 x 5 in. 150 ea/cs
70204 Reusable Gel Pack, Small 41/2 x 7 in. 24 ea/cs
70304 Reusable Gel Pack, Medium 41/2 x 101/2 in. 24 ea/cs